OVERALL RESULTS

Last Name First Name TIME AGE GENDER
Bird Clay 19.11 35 M Overall Male Winner
Young Mitchell 20.14 47 M
Katzer Brittany 20.18 27 F Overall Female Winner
Richards Larry 20.45 63 M
Seemann Izabella 21.13 13 F
Bronson Ali 21.20 25 F
Veis Jamie 22.02 36 M
Genzel Bruce 22.14 28 M
Bontadelli Tony 22.18 37 M
Smith Tyana 22.24 35 F
Heninger Erin 22.26 34 F
Waggener Connor 22.44 10 M
Young Connor 23.18 11 M
Crowl Naima 23.20 12 F
Shew Jarrod 23.23 39 M
Scheck Katherine 23.27 12 F
Crossett Story 23.43 11 M
Lee Kelsey 24.03 21 F
Sohr Teresa 24.08 33 F
Larios Carlos 24.12 38 M
Huffine Leigh 24.26 30 F
Sampson Jay 24.32 46 M
Pesanti Roxanne 24.46 59 F
Page Chuck 24.52 40 M
Bontadelli Becca 25.02 32 F
Bristol Pat 25.03 61 F
Pesanti Selah 25.07 18 F
Stedje Rod 25.08 59 M
Nunlist Shannon 25.09 55 F
Katzer Cody 25.12 32 M
Page Lana 25.26 37 F
Benson Wyatt 25.32 12 M
Redfield Maureen 25.36 69 F
Stene Raina 25.44 38 F
Munday Rachel 25.46 29 F
Sikonia Bob 25.51 68 M
Forbis Rich 25.55 56 M
Crossett Sandra 26.04 13 F
Smith Kathy 26.11 58 F
Heutmaker Maria 26.23 12 F
Hobbs Hannah 26.35 12 F
McClarty Mary 26.35 50 F
Smith Chadelle 26.41 12 F
Grinde Erica 26.43 29 F



Fyant
Miller
Miller
Young
Marr
Andrews
Wram
Anderson
Halverson
Lebert
Iddings
Crossett
Houle
Williams
Shew
Shew
Shew
Lund
Russell
Evans
Todd
Muraoka
Walter
Druyvestein
Cantlon
Slama
Bowman
Ayers
Whitesell
Gebhart
Smith
Hanson
Casey
Lamphere
Souhrada
Davis
Iddings
Whitesell
Bartel
Stamper
Matt-Mitchel
Rutten
Olson
Rutherford
West
Prescott
Santos

Haley
Jessica
Christopher
Claire
Nicole
Jan
Kathy
Dick
Evelyn
Melissa
Evan
Deborah
Jolene
John
J.D.
Emma
Lisa
Brooke
Lori
Barb
Jill

Bob
Jody
Kelley
Dana
Lisa
Lydia
Dave
Rebecca
Desiree
Tammy
Brandon
Brandy
Ryan
Kathy
Emily
Lisa
Greg
Sarah
Sharon
Teela
Kristin
Erica
Brittney
Pat
Misty
Pat

26.57
27.12
27.15
27.20
27.27
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32.00
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32.30
32.49
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33.20
33.24
33.25
33.38
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13
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Schalk
Fisher
Arneson
Bick
Warneke
Warneke
Warneke
McElwee
Chisholm
Tait
Utguard
Hanke
Farmer
Roberts
Thomas
Granley
Fox
McDaniel
Plant
Smith
Clary
Sweet
Madsen
Lee
Sikonia
Vaughn
Colomeda
Dennis
Rasmussen
Lee
DeCarlo
Ayers
Cook
Ellis
Calahan
Hall
Dolezal
Cass
Oden
Owen
Lee
Benson
Benson
Lee
Calahan
Williams
Doepke

William
Mollie
Mariah
Kelly
Jon
Cassie
Malachi
Deanna
Brandy
Lynn
Breanne
Claire
Kathy
David
Isabelle
Jennifer
Alana
Sharon
Canyon
Dayne
Toni
David
Sheena
Ada
Mary
Judy
Emily
Brenda
Makayla
Rhonda
Suzanne
Christine
Jessie
Ruger
Shawn
Charlotte
Sheri
Allyn
Colleen
Sandi
Chuck
Ellie
Randee
Ryan
Terry
Quincy
Jeanne
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Vance
Dale
Broncheau
Olson
Munday
Christensen
Owen

Lee

Marr
Krantz
Picard
Rasmusen
Calahan
Cantlon
Cantlon
Yarbrough
Hendrickson
Smith
Severtson
Audet
Forbis
Thomas
Thomas
Mueller
Felsman
Dickson
Hanke
Tremper
Devlin
Tremper
Holdbrook
Chisholm
Clary
Kelly
Mullaney
Nicolaisen
Ellis

Ellis
Holland
Hartsoch
O'Neill
Gillin
Clary
Clary
Ducharme
Vanderburg
Peel

Angie
Linda
Jessie
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Bryant
Kai
Bob
Jimmer
Harley
Jessica
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Ranae
Shurea
Whitney
Zac
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Megan
Marcy
Patric
Anne
Jenny
Marni
Olivia
Bonnie
Floss
Leslee
Caroline
Frank
Jayne
Tammi
Xochitl
Duncan
Misty
Lynn
Jenna
McKenzie
Berkley
Stacey
Lew
Kate
Evonne
Steph
Maddey
Bradey
Kaci
Malia
Caitlin
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52.19
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53.54
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Hughes Joann 53.55
Hughes Dick 54.45
Esquinel Rikki 54.46
Ackerman Jadelynn 54.55
Anderson Heidi 55.01
Weaver Donna 55.02
Coulter Judy 55.03
Knutson Linda 55.04
Kennedy Needie 55.17
Engebretsen  Annie 55.17
Skalsky Lisa 55.17
Califato Gloria 55.18
Stampson Sharon 56.17
Dwelle Duskie 56.19
Jongeling Molly 56.46
Wicks Shannon 56.53
Doherty Nick 56.56
Withrow lan 56.57
Roberts Connie 58.48
Williams Travis 59.19
Rogers Jason 59.24
Smith Tasha 59.26
AGE GROUP ResuLTs |

Last Name First Name TIME
Seemann Izabella 21.13
Crowl Naima 23.20
Scheck Katherine 23.27
Crossett Sandra 26.04
Heutmaker Maria 26.23
Hobbs Hannah 26.35
Smith Chadelle 26.41
Fyant Haley 26.57
Young Claire 27.20
Shew Emma 29.10
Bowman Lydia 30.47
Whitesell Rebecca 31.12
Davis Emily 31.33
Fisher Mollie 33.45
Hanke Claire 37.19
Thomas Isabelle 38.30
Plant Canyon 38.37
Fox Alana 38.37
Smith Dayne 39.01
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Rasmussen Makayla 40.35
Benson Ellie 45.36
Calahan Shurea 48.40
Thomas Olivia 50.24
Mullaney Jenna 52.44
Nicolaisen McKenzie 52.48
Ellis Berkley 53.06
Clary Maddey 53.35
Ducharme Kaci 53.48
Vanderburg  Malia 53.51
Peel Caitlin 53.54
Esquinel Rikki 54.46
Ackerman Jadelynn 54.55
Last Name First Name TIME
Pesanti Selah 25.07
Arneson Mariah 33.46
Last Name First Name TIME
Katzer Brittany 20.18
Bronson Ali 21.20
Lee Kelsey 24.03
Munday Rachel 25.46
Grinde Erica 26.43
Marr Nicole 27.27
Lebert Melissa 27.48
Gebhart Desiree 31.13
Bartel Sarah 32.21
Matt-Mitchel Teela 32.30
Olson Erica 32.51
Utguard Breanne 37.16
Granley Jennifer 38.34
Madsen Sheena 39.19
Williams Quincy 46.06
Krantz Jessica 48.01
Cantlon Whitney 48.50
Jongeling Molly 56.46
Smith Tasha 59.26
Last Name First Name TIME
Smith Tyana 22.24
Heninger Erin 22.26
Sohr Teresa 24.08
Huffine Leigh 24.26
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Bontadelli
Page
Stene
Miller
Houle
Shew
Lund
Todd
Walter
Cantlon
Warneke
McElwee
Chisholm
Cook
Benson
Hendrickson
Yarbrough
Smith
Holdbrook
Clary
Gillin
Anderson
Wicks
Rogers

FEMALE/40-49

Becca
Lana
Raina
Jessica
Jolene
Lisa
Brooke
Jill
Jody
Dana
Cassie
Deanna
Brandy
Jessie
Randee
Megan
Raina
Marcy
Xochitl
Misty
Steph
Heidi
Shannon
Jason

Last Name First Name
Crossett Deborah
Russell Lori
Druyvestein Kelley
Slama Lisa
Smith Tammy
Casey Brandy
Iddings Lisa
Stamper Sharon
Rutten Kristin
Prescott Misty
Colomeda Emily
Dennis Brenda
Lee Rhonda
Ayers Christine
Hall Charlotte
Dolezal Sheri
Oden Colleen
Rasmusen Ranae
Thomas Marni
Tremper Tammi

25.02
25.26
25.44
27.12
28.43
29.10
29.31
29.41
30.14
30.23
34.23
34.36
35.02
42.28
45.36
49.07
49.07
49.08
51.07
51.22
53.33
55.01
56.53
59.24
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Ellis Stacey 53.12 40

Skalsky Lisa 55.17 48
Last Name First Name TIME AGE GENDER
Pesanti Roxanne 24.46 59 F
Nunlist Shannon 25.09 55 F
Smith Kathy 26.11 58 F
McClarty Mary 26.35 50 F
Andrews Jan 27.30 53 F
Souhrada Kathy 31.32 55 F
West Pat 33.24 55 F
Bick Kelly 34.15 51 F
McDaniel Sharon 38.37 51 F
Clary Toni 39.14 53 F
Lee Ada 39.21 57 F
Vaughn Judy 40.15 58 F
DeCarlo Suzanne 41.09 58 F
Cass Allyn 43.59 55 F
Owen Sandi 44.27 59 F
Calahan Terry 45.56 54 F
Vance Angie 46.27 56 F
Broncheau Jessie 46.29 56 F
Olson Karen 47.29 51 F
Picard Lori 48.02 51 F
Audet Anne 49.37 59 F
Forbis Jenny 50.01 50 F
Dickson Leslee 50.28 59 F
Devlin Jayne 51.00 56 F
Hartsoch Kate 53.31 56 F
O'Neill Evonne 53.31 54 F
Hughes Joann 53.55 57 F
Engebretsen  Annie 55.17 55 F
Roberts Connie 58.48 51 F
Last Name First Name TIME AGE GENDER

Bristol Pat 25.03 61 F
Redfield Maureen 25.36 69 F
Wram Kathy 27.35 62 F
Halverson Evelyn 27.41 60 F
Evans Barb 29.38 63 F
Tait Lynn 36.13 64 F
Farmer Kathy 37.35 64 F
Doepke Jeanne 46.06 60 F
Dale Linda 46.28 61 F
Mueller Bonnie 50.25 67 F



Kelly Lynn 52.19
Weaver Donna 55.02
Coulter Judy 55.03
Knutson Linda 55.04
Kennedy Needie 55.17
Califato Gloria 55.18
Stampson Sharon 56.17
Dwelle Duskie 56.19
Last Name First Name TIME
Sikonia Mary 40.13
Felsman Floss 50.26
Last Name First Name TIME
Rutherford Brittney 33.20
Hanke Caroline 50.54
Last Name First Name TIME
Waggener Connor 22.44
Young Connor 23.18
Crossett Story 23.43
Benson Wyatt 25.32
Iddings Evan 28.18
Shew J.D. 29.09
Lamphere Ryan 31.31
Whitesell Greg 32.00
Warneke Malachi 34.24
Ellis Ruger 42.31
Calahan Shawn 42.32
Marr Harley 47.59
Chisholm Duncan 51.21
Clary Bradey 53.38
Last Name First Name TIME
Genzel Bruce 22.14
Hanson Brandon 31.30
Lee Ryan 45.56
Munday Bryant 47.52
Cantlon Zac 48.55
Doherty Nick 56.56
Withrow lan 56.57
Williams Travis 59.19
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MALE/30-39

Last Name First Name TIME
Bird Clay 19.11
Veis Jamie 22.02
Bontadelli Tony 22.18
Shew Jarrod 23.23
Larios Carlos 24.12
Katzer Cody 25.12
Miller Christopher 27.15
Santos Pat 33.38
Warneke Jon 34.22
Sweet David 39.15

Last Name First Name TIME
Young Mitchell 20.14
Sampson Jay 24.32
Page Chuck 24.52
Williams John 28.47
Ayers Dave 31.11

Last Name First Name TIME
Stedje Rod 25.08
Forbis Rich 25.55
Roberts David 38.26
Lee Chuck 44.28
Lee Jimmer 47.55
Tremper Frank 50.56

Last Name First Name TIME
Richards Larry 20.45
Sikonia Bob 25.51
Muraoka Bob 29.44
Schalk William 33.40
Owen Bob 47.54
Severtson Patric 49.34
Hughes Dick 54.45

Last Name First Name TIME
Anderson Dick 27.39
Christensen Kai 47.53
Holland Lew 53.27
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